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                       Maine Jr G.S. Championship - Boys                         
 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   9          BEAST Camire Lucien         34.43 (1)     35.05 (3)   1:09.48 (1)  
2   38         BRU   Trenholm Hal          35.47 (7)     34.79 (2)   1:10.26 (2)  
3   14         AMS/T Cuetara Zachary       35.44 (6)     35.48 (8)   1:10.92 (3)  
4   43         RASC  Hamilton Carter       35.31 (5)     36.49 (12)  1:11.80 (4)  
5   4          TEL   Beaton Eagon          36.10 (11)    35.97 (10)  1:12.07 (5)  
6   23         BEAST Hall Iver             36.74 (17)    36.52 (13)  1:13.26 (6)  
7   27         AMS/T Folker Liam           36.87 (19)    36.69 (15)  1:13.56 (7)  
8   31         RASC  Kolvord Ian           37.30 (20)    36.69 (15)  1:13.99 (8)  
9   18         RASC  Abbott Shea           36.79 (18)    38.58 (27)  1:15.37 (9)  
10  13         FAST  Farrington Trent      38.36 (24)    38.09 (22)  1:16.45 (10) 
11  54         RASC  Chardon Louis         38.42 (25)    38.29 (23)  1:16.71 (11) 
12  2          CART  Leavitt Eli           39.75 (35)    37.43 (21)  1:17.18 (12) 
13  26         FAST  Christie Alexander    38.84 (29)    38.82 (28)  1:17.66 (13) 
14  33         CAM   Kaczor Isaac          38.99 (30)    39.63 (34)  1:18.62 (14) 
15  36         BEAST Murfitt Aiden         40.44 (42)    38.48 (26)  1:18.92 (15) 
16  6          LVCP  Guerette Jaxon        39.92 (36)    40.18 (39)  1:20.10 (16) 
17  67         RASC  Reichl Theo           39.31 (31)    40.93 (52)  1:20.24 (17) 
18  34   SM    LVCP  Ricker James          40.84 (50)    39.56 (33)  1:20.40 (18) 
19  8          SAST  Richards Harrison     40.40 (41)    40.65 (45)  1:21.05 (19) 
20  61         RASC  Adkins Birch          40.71 (48)    40.69 (46)  1:21.40 (20) 
21  17         CART  Knowles Adrian        40.44 (42)    41.19 (56)  1:21.63 (21) 
22  45         CAM   Todd Cooper           40.70 (47)    40.95 (53)  1:21.65 (22) 
23  73         RASC  Shepard Sam           40.19 (40)    41.70 (59)  1:21.89 (23) 
24  28         DAY   Cunningham Finnega    41.16 (54)    40.92 (51)  1:22.08 (24) 
25  51         FAST  Colucci Anthony       40.49 (44)    41.77 (60)  1:22.26 (25) 
26  24         BRU   Martin Theodore       42.03 (64)    41.17 (55)  1:23.20 (26) 
27  40         FAST  Duchesne Lucas        40.79 (49)    42.89 (71)  1:23.68 (27) 
28  79   ALT   RASC  MacFawn Bridger       41.92 (62)    41.90 (61)  1:23.82 (28) 
29  41         AMS/T Marris Royce          42.80 (70)    41.42 (57)  1:24.22 (29) 
30  21         LVCP  Guerette Connor       42.27 (66)    42.09 (65)  1:24.36 (30) 
31  19   SM    TEL   Luetje Charlie        42.01 (63)    42.54 (69)  1:24.55 (31) 
32  84   ALT   FAST  Worthen Raiden        40.15 (38)    44.82 (91)  1:24.97 (32) 
33  83   ALT   RASC  McGrail Teddy         42.36 (68)    42.98 (73)  1:25.34 (33) 
34  1          MAR   North-Kankainen We    42.27 (66)    43.66 (79)  1:25.93 (34) 
35  48         BEAST Veilleux Jacob        43.57 (76)    42.90 (72)  1:26.47 (35) 
36  35         SAST  Dentico Tucker        43.10 (74)    43.79 (81)  1:26.89 (36) 
37  56         CAM   Janaitis Anderson     43.63 (78)    43.93 (82)  1:27.56 (37) 
38  59         AMS/T Sirka Tommy           44.75 (89)    43.18 (75)  1:27.93 (38) 
39  32         TEL   McCrum Fletcher       46.48 (108    41.55 (58)  1:28.03 (39) 
40  15         DAY   Norton Rowan          44.22 (84)    44.08 (83)  1:28.30 (40) 
41  52   SM    AMS/T Ricker Thomas         43.77 (80)    44.60 (88)  1:28.37 (41) 
42  3          RASC  Thayer Sam            35.20 (4)     53.34 (142  1:28.54 (42) 
43  70         FAST  Wilford Carter        44.43 (86)    45.23 (96)  1:29.66 (43) 
44  30         CART  Knowles Devin         44.28 (85)    45.69 (99)  1:29.97 (44) 
45  22         SAST  Stetson Ridge         45.32 (97)    44.88 (92)  1:30.20 (45) 
46  65         AMS/T Percevecz Luka        44.75 (89)    45.72 (101  1:30.47 (46) 
47  46         LVCP  Ouellette Porter      45.67 (98)    45.22 (95)  1:30.89 (47) 
48  64         FAST  Birmingham Keane      45.13 (94)    46.03 (106  1:31.16 (48) 
49  50   SM    OHMS  Patridge Esten        46.25 (107    45.05 (93)  1:31.30 (49) 
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                       Maine Jr G.S. Championship - Boys                         
 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
50  76         FAST  Royal Finley          43.60 (77)    47.79 (113  1:31.39 (50) 
51  44         TEL   Brooks Chase          45.76 (102    45.85 (104  1:31.61 (51) 
52  11         BRU   Speer Jackie          45.70 (100    45.98 (105  1:31.68 (52) 
53  16         MAR   Stevenson Cooper      46.95 (110    45.77 (103  1:32.72 (53) 
54  69         LVCP  Youland Hudson        47.08 (111    46.56 (109  1:33.64 (54) 
55  12         OHMS  Poulin Carter         48.41 (115    48.34 (114  1:36.75 (55) 
56  80   ALT   CAM   Laliberte Owen        49.05 (119    49.01 (118  1:38.06 (56) 
57  86   ALT   FAST  Clark Chandler        49.25 (122    49.20 (121  1:38.45 (57) 
58  42         MAR   Juengst Logan         50.53 (127    49.19 (120  1:39.72 (58) 
59  63         LVCP  Butterfield Lincol    48.41 (115    51.45 (134  1:39.86 (59) 
60  39         OHMS  Sunday Adin           50.89 (130    48.99 (117  1:39.88 (60) 
61  25         OHMS  Wakefield Will        49.42 (124    51.49 (135  1:40.91 (61) 
62  74         CAM   Laliberte Wyatt       51.07 (131    50.38 (125  1:41.45 (62) 
63  77         AMS/T Kevitch Ethan         50.78 (129    50.70 (128  1:41.48 (63) 
64  53         MAR   Ragonese River        51.12 (132    50.51 (126  1:41.63 (64) 
65  85   SM/AL MAR   Perez Jacob           51.36 (133    52.32 (137  1:43.68 (65) 
66  81   SMO   FAST  Worble Noel           47.67 (112    56.47 (144  1:44.14 (66) 
67  72         MAR   Emmons Hunter         52.44 (138    53.00 (139  1:45.44 (67) 
68  10         Ind   Ricker Spencer        53.13 (140    56.86 (146  1:49.99 (68) 
69  62         CAM   Rogers Wes          1:11.00 (152    39.49 (32)  1:50.49 (69) 
70  82   SM/AL MAR   Holland Samuel        56.51 (145    55.76 (143  1:52.27 (70) 
71  29         MAR   Norton Liam           57.72 (148    57.25 (147  1:54.97 (71) 
72  75         LVCP  Damon Harvey        1:05.99 (150    59.24 (149  2:05.23 (72) 
73  5          CAM   Irish Ryan          1:34.33 (155    36.55 (14)  2:10.88 (73) 
74  71         AMS/T Gould Egan            53.20 (141  1:18.93 (154  2:12.13 (74) 
75  78   SMO   MAR   Keegan Declan       1:08.93 (151  1:13.48 (153  2:22.41 (75) 
76  68         CAM   Dow Wilder          2:02.05 (156    44.50 (87)  2:46.55 (76) 
77  57         LVCP  Bilodeau Carter     2:16.13 (157    51.70 (136  3:07.83 (77) 
78  20         CAM   Hurley Oren               DSQ       40.13 (37)               
79  58         FAST  Reynolds Fletcher         DNF       49.27 (123               
80  49         BRU   Trenholm Gusto        35.60 (9)         DNF                  
81  47         SAST  Weess Kanoa                                                  
82  55         TEL   Therialt Simon                                               
83  60         MAR   Greenman Reid                                                
84  66         MAR   Comer Jacob                                                  
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                       Maine Jr G.S. Championship - Boys                         
 
          Each team must have 4 members and is scored by Total Points            
 
Team : RASC   Total Points : 772   Rank : 1st 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
43             Hamilton Carter       35.31 (5)    36.49 (12  1:11.80 (4)  197    * 
31             Kolvord Ian           37.30 (20    36.69 (15  1:13.99 (8)  193    * 
18             Abbott Shea           36.79 (18    38.58 (27  1:15.37 (9)  192    * 
54             Chardon Louis         38.42 (25    38.29 (23  1:16.71 (11) 190    * 
67             Reichl Theo           39.31 (31    40.93 (51  1:20.24 (17) 184 
61             Adkins Birch          40.71 (47    40.69 (45  1:21.40 (20) 181 
73             Shepard Sam           40.19 (39    41.70 (58  1:21.89 (23) 178 
3              Thayer Sam            35.20 (4)    53.34 (12  1:28.54 (39) 162 
 
Team : BEAST   Total Points : 750   Rank : 2nd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
9              Camire Lucien         34.43 (1)    35.05 (3)  1:09.48 (1)  200    * 
23             Hall Iver             36.74 (17    36.52 (13  1:13.26 (6)  195    * 
36             Murfitt Aiden         40.44 (41    38.48 (26  1:18.92 (15) 186    * 
48             Veilleux Jacob        43.57 (71    42.90 (68  1:26.47 (32) 169    * 
 
Team : AMS/TRIPP   Total Points : 731   Rank : 3rd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
14             Cuetara Zachary       35.44 (6)    35.48 (8)  1:10.92 (3)  198    * 
27             Folker Liam           36.87 (19    36.69 (15  1:13.56 (7)  194    * 
41             Marris Royce          42.80 (66    41.42 (56  1:24.22 (28) 173    * 
59             Sirka Tommy           44.75 (84    43.18 (70  1:27.93 (35) 166    * 
52   SM        Ricker Thomas         43.77 (75    44.60 (83  1:28.37 (38) 163 
65             Percevecz Luka        44.75 (84    45.72 (95  1:30.47 (43) 158 
77             Kevitch Ethan         50.78 (11    50.70 (11  1:41.48 (58) 143 
71             Gould Egan            53.20 (12  1:18.93 (13  2:12.13 (66) 135 
 
Team : FAST   Total Points : 729   Rank : 4th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
13             Farrington Trent      38.36 (24    38.09 (22  1:16.45 (10) 191    * 
26             Christie Alexander    38.84 (29    38.82 (28  1:17.66 (13) 188    * 
51             Colucci Anthony       40.49 (43    41.77 (59  1:22.26 (25) 176    * 
40             Duchesne Lucas        40.79 (48    42.89 (67  1:23.68 (27) 174    * 
70             Wilford Carter        44.43 (81    45.23 (90  1:29.66 (40) 161 
64             Birmingham Keane      45.13 (88    46.03 (10  1:31.16 (45) 156 
76             Royal Finley          43.60 (72    47.79 (10  1:31.39 (47) 154 
58             Reynolds Fletcher         DNF      49.27 (11                   
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                       Maine Jr G.S. Championship - Boys                         
 
          Each team must have 4 members and is scored by Total Points            
 
Team : LVCP   Total Points : 697   Rank : 5th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
6              Guerette Jaxon        39.92 (36    40.18 (38  1:20.10 (16) 185    * 
34   SM        Ricker James          40.84 (49    39.56 (33  1:20.40 (18) 183    * 
21             Guerette Connor       42.27 (63    42.09 (62  1:24.36 (29) 172    * 
46             Ouellette Porter      45.67 (92    45.22 (89  1:30.89 (44) 157    * 
69             Youland Hudson        47.08 (10    46.56 (10  1:33.64 (51) 150 
63             Butterfield Lincol    48.41 (10    51.45 (12  1:39.86 (54) 147 
75             Damon Harvey        1:05.99 (13    59.24 (13  2:05.23 (64) 137 
57             Bilodeau Carter     2:16.13 (13    51.70 (12  3:07.83 (68) 133 
 
Team : TEL   Total Points : 685   Rank : 6th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
4              Beaton Eagon          36.10 (11    35.97 (10  1:12.07 (5)  196    * 
19   SM        Luetje Charlie        42.01 (60    42.54 (65  1:24.55 (30) 171    * 
32             McCrum Fletcher       46.48 (10    41.55 (57  1:28.03 (36) 165    * 
44             Brooks Chase          45.76 (96    45.85 (98  1:31.61 (48) 153    * 
55             Therialt Simon                                                 
 
Team : CAM   Total Points : 677   Rank : 7th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
33             Kaczor Isaac          38.99 (30    39.63 (34  1:18.62 (14) 187    * 
45             Todd Cooper           40.70 (46    40.95 (52  1:21.65 (22) 179    * 
56             Janaitis Anderson     43.63 (73    43.93 (77  1:27.56 (34) 167    * 
74             Laliberte Wyatt       51.07 (12    50.38 (11  1:41.45 (57) 144    * 
62             Rogers Wes          1:11.00 (13    39.49 (32  1:50.49 (62) 139 
5              Irish Ryan          1:34.33 (13    36.55 (14  2:10.88 (65) 136 
68             Dow Wilder          2:02.05 (13    44.50 (82  2:46.55 (67) 134 
20             Hurley Oren               DSQ      40.13 (37                   
 
Team : MAR   Total Points : 611   Rank : 8th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
1              North-Kankainen We    42.27 (63    43.66 (74  1:25.93 (31) 170    * 
16             Stevenson Cooper      46.95 (10    45.77 (97  1:32.72 (50) 151    * 
42             Juengst Logan         50.53 (11    49.19 (11  1:39.72 (53) 148    * 
53             Ragonese River        51.12 (12    50.51 (11  1:41.63 (59) 142    * 
72             Emmons Hunter         52.44 (12    53.00 (12  1:45.44 (60) 141 
29             Norton Liam           57.72 (13    57.25 (13  1:54.97 (63) 138 
60             Greenman Reid                                                  
66             Comer Jacob                                                    
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                       Maine Jr G.S. Championship - Boys                         
 
          Each team must have 4 members and is scored by Total Points            
 
Team : OHMS   Total Points : 595   Rank : 9th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
50   SM        Patridge Esten        46.25 (10    45.05 (87  1:31.30 (46) 155    * 
12             Poulin Carter         48.41 (10    48.34 (10  1:36.75 (52) 149    * 
39             Sunday Adin           50.89 (11    48.99 (11  1:39.88 (55) 146    * 
25             Wakefield Will        49.42 (11    51.49 (12  1:40.91 (56) 145    * 
 
Team : CART   Total Points : 529   Rank : 10th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
2              Leavitt Eli           39.75 (35    37.43 (21  1:17.18 (12) 189    * 
17             Knowles Adrian        40.44 (41    41.19 (55  1:21.63 (21) 180    * 
30             Knowles Devin         44.28 (80    45.69 (93  1:29.97 (41) 160    * 
 
Team : BRU   Total Points : 526   Rank : 11th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
38             Trenholm Hal          35.47 (7)    34.79 (2)  1:10.26 (2)  199    * 
24             Martin Theodore       42.03 (61    41.17 (54  1:23.20 (26) 175    * 
11             Speer Jackie          45.70 (94    45.98 (99  1:31.68 (49) 152    * 
49             Trenholm Gusto        35.60 (9)        DNF                     
 
Team : SAST   Total Points : 509   Rank : 12th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
8              Richards Harrison     40.40 (40    40.65 (44  1:21.05 (19) 182    * 
35             Dentico Tucker        43.10 (69    43.79 (76  1:26.89 (33) 168    * 
22             Stetson Ridge         45.32 (91    44.88 (86  1:30.20 (42) 159    * 
47             Weess Kanoa                                                    
 
Team : DAY   Total Points : 341   Rank : 13th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
28             Cunningham Finnega    41.16 (53    40.92 (50  1:22.08 (24) 177    * 
15             Norton Rowan          44.22 (79    44.08 (78  1:28.30 (37) 164    * 
 
Team : Ind   Total Points : 140   Rank : 14th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
10             Ricker Spencer        53.13 (12    56.86 (13  1:49.99 (61) 140    * 
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